TP-103A-G1/8-H1141-L013 TP-103A-G1/8-H1141-L013
产品名称 TP-103A-G1/8-H1141-L013 TP-103A-
G1/8-H1141-L013
公司名称 北京域能汇通科技有限公司
价格 333.00/个
规格参数 品牌:图尔克
型号:TP-103A-G1/8
产地:德国

温度检测
探头
订货号： 9910400
符合DIN EN 60751标准的Pt-100探头
防震动及冲击
可连接到 TS, TTM, IM34, BL20, BL67
连接器最大温度：120°C
4线制连接
采用G1/8"外螺纹的工艺连接件
可360°旋转的电源接插件
技术数据
检测类型 与介质接触
设计 温度探头
过程连接 G1/8''外螺纹
工作范围 -50
工作范围 120
电气输出 阻抗
电气连接 接插件
接插件型号 M12 × 1
外壳材料 V4A (1.4404)
TP-103A-G1/8-H1141-L013 TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT PROBE
80142180L S.X.BX.PB-MODUL. TP+EASY.2G.4PB..WITHBCU PUSH-BUTTON MODULE 2GANG, WITH
RGB LED, INTEGRATED TEMPERATURE SENSOR
TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT NICRI -EZ0227(TP0900ASTA.01A)(PARTS FOR EMMISSION SYSTEM) (
FOR CAP TIVE USE)
ACTIVE AIR TEMPERATURE SENSOR TP(PART NO:S42100)
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L300 TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT PROBE
TP3231 TP- CEC -A-ZVG/US/ EVALUATION UNIT FOR TEMPERATURE SENSORS
SIKA TEMPERATURE CALIBRATOR TYPE - TP 17650 M - EP17650M281500.
TP9237 TP-CEC-B-DVG/US/ EVALUATION UNIT FOR TEMPERATURE SENSORS
ACTIVE AIR TEMPERATURE SENSOR TP, S42100 (EQPT. FOR WIND MEASUREMENT)
TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT PROBE-TP-203A-CF-H1141-L1000
TP3232 TP- CEC -A-ZVG/US/ EVALUATION UNIT FOR TEMPERATURE SENSORS
TP3237 TP- CEC -A-ZVG/US/ EVALUATION UNIT FOR TEMPERATURE SENSORS
TP3231 TP- CEC -A-ZVG/US/ EVALUATION UNIT FOR TEMPERATURE SENSOR
10 CHANNEL K DATA LOGGER (TP3116, TP3) (ART. NO: 4690473) (TEMPERATURE MONITORING
EQUIPMENT)(CAPTIVE CONSUMPTION)
TP3237 TP-CEC -A-ZVG/US/ EVALUATION UNIT FOR TEMPERATURE SENSOR
SAMPLES FREE FOR DEMONSTRATION (N.C.V.) EP171600281503 SIKA-TEMPERATURE CALIBRATOR
TYPE TP17165 TEMPRATURE RANGE -35...+
SAMPLES FREE FOR DEMONSTRATION (N.C.V.) EP176500281500 SIKATEMPERATURE CALIBRATION
TYPE: TP 17650 TEMPERATURE RANGE AMB
MEASURING EQUIPMENT P1897 COUPLE OF TEMPERATURE SENSOR TP15PT500 230MM (COO :- CZ)
TP2016 , TPAQ21 10 CH DATA LOGGER TYPE K ART NO. 4525039 ( TEMPERATURE MONITORING
EQUIPMENT ) ( CAPTIVE CONSUMPTION )
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L250 TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT PROBE
TP3237 EVALUATION UNIT FOR TEMPERATURE SENSORS TP-CEC- A-ZVG/US/
4581695 - TEMPERATURE PROBE FK-TP/200-40 TO +800DEGR C F79MMLTSSF3L ( SPARE PARTS FOR
WAFERMACHINES )
TP3231 TP- CEC -A-ZVG/US/ EULAUATION UNIT FOR TEMPERATURE SENSORS
TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT PROBE-TP-103A-G1/8-H1141-L013
TP-103A-G1/8-H1141/-L024 TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT PROBE
TP9237 TP- CEC -B-DVG/US/ TEMPERATURE SENSOR
220062 AMBIENT TEMPERATURE CONNECTING TO SENSOR BOX (TPS/U5/I/15/2014-15) (USED FOR
THE MFG OF SOLAR POWER GENERATING SY
TP9237 TP- CEC -B-DVG/US/ EVALUATION UNIT FOR TEMPERATURE SENSOR
TP9237 TP- CEC -B-DVG/US/ EVALUATION UNIT FOR TEMPERATURE SENSORS
TP9237 TP- CEC -B-DVG/US/EVALUATION UNIT FOR TEMPERATURE SENSOR
MARECON CONTROL TO CONNECT THE SCALES, TEMPERATURE SENSORS, IF APPLICABLE, TP
PROCESS THE MEASURING SIGNALS AND TO CONT
TP31 TEMPERATURE SENSOR WITH PT100
TP0511 EXTERNAL TEMPERATURE PROBE IN CONJUCTION WITH TJ20(PARTS FOR TENSIOMETER)
EVALUATION UNIT FOR TEMPERATURE SENSORS TP-CEC- A-ZVG/US/
TP3232 TP- CEC -A-ZVG/US/ EVALUATION UNIT FOR TEMPERATURE SENSOR
TP3231 EVALUATION UNIT FOR TEMPERATURE SENSORS TP-CEC-A-ZVG/US/
Turck WAK4-2/P00 Nr:8007046
Contelec AG Vert-X 2831 710 621 102